REGISTRATION: REGISTATION DOES NOT EXONERATE THE OWNER FROM COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES AND 
ORDINANCES, POLICIES OR REGULATIONS, NOR DOES IT PRECLUDE ANY OF THE ACTIONS THE CITY IS AUTHORIZED TO TAKE.  

REGISTRATION FEE: A REGISTRATION FEE OF ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($175.00) IS REQUIRED FOR RESIDNETIAL AND 
FOR BUILDINGS 5,000 SQUARE FEET AND UNDER SHALL BE $225.00 AND BUILDINGS 5,001 SQUARE FEET AND UP SHALL BE $350.00.  

CHANGE IN REGISTRATION INFORMATION: ANY PERSON, FIRM, PARTNERSHIP, CO-PARTNERSHIP, ASSOCIATION, FIDUCIARY,